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SM2 Servo Motor

Frame Size
60 mm

80 mm

Torque

0.64 Nm

1.27 Nm

1.53 Nm

2.55 Nm

DC Bus Voltage
24 VDC (optional)
48 VDC

Rated Speed
3000 rpm

Shaft

Smooth

Toothed (optional)
Keyway

IP Rating

IP40

IP54

Feedback

Incremental encoder AgB, Halls
Brake

Mo brake

With brake

Connector

0.35 m cable with Power

connector for servsSD Feedback

0.35 m cable with
flying leads




